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BIO-DATA

	Name 
	:
	PRITANJALI KUMARI

	Department
	:
	APPLIED ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

	College Roll No.
	:
	EIE/06/J/29


	Father's Name
	:
	SRI VIJAY PD.SINGH

	Residential Address
	:
	NEAR KRISHI VIGYAN KENDRA ,STATION ROAD  HARNAUT 

DISTRICT-NALANDA,BIHAR
PIN 803110



	Telephone No. 
	:
	9800147798,9934069267

	E-mail Address
	:
	pritanjalikumari@gmail.com

	Date of Birth
	:
	02.01.1988

	Caste
	:
	GENERAL

	Educational Qualification
	:
	

	Examination,  Board
	School / College, Place
	Year of Passing
	Total Marks obtained
	Percentage

	A.S.E , B.S.E.B.
	DEVI DAYAL HIGH SCHOOL,PATNA
	2002
	464
	66.3

	I.Sc.E , B.I.E.B.
	J.D.WOMENS COLLEGE,PATNA
	2004
	581
	64.55

	B.Tech.( Department)



	Semesters
	Year of Passing
	SGPA
	Average B.Tech SGPA (Till Date)

	
	1st
	2006
	8.1
	8.15

	
	2nd
	2007
	8.13
	

	
	3rd
	2007
	8.29
	

	
	4th
	2008
	8.06
	

	
	5th
	2008
	8.29
	

	
	6th
	2009
	8.00
	

	
	7th
	
	
	

	
	8th
	
	
	


Computer Proficiency:

	Language


	:
	C

	ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE
	:
	8085,8086,8051


Additional Classes Attended: INDUSTRIAL VACATION TRAINING ON ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION IN  DURGAPUR STEEL PLANT,ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT CAMP. 
Project Undertaken: MICROCONTROLLER INTERFACING(under SAIBAL PRADHAN)
Extracurricular Activities: PARTICIPATED IN U-571(Extreme Machines)AT TECHFEST’07,IIT BOMBAY, participated in cultural activities, organizing events.
Hobbies: LISTENING TO MUSIC,COOKING,SUDOKU 
	Date:
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